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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT 
FOR THE NORTHERN DISTRICT OF TEXAS 

DALLAS DIVISION 
 
In re: 
 
HIGHLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, 
L.P. 
 
 Reorganized Debtor. 

§ 
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§ 
§ 
§ 
§ 

Chapter 11 
 

Case No. 19-34054-sgj11 

 
HIGHLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, 
L.P., 
 
 Plaintiff, 
 
v. 
 
HIGHLAND CAPITAL MANAGEMENT 
FUND ADVISORS, L.P. and NEXPOINT 
ADVISORS, L.P., 
 
 Defendants. 
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 Plaintiff and judgment creditor Highland Capital Management, L.P., having previously 

been awarded that certain Judgment dated September 13, 2022, and entered at Docket No. 126 in 

the above-referenced adversary proceeding, hereby acknowledges that said Judgment has been 

satisfied in full by each judgment defendant and hereby releases said Judgment and all liens, bonds, 

securities, and sureties therefor.  

[Remainder of Page Intentionally Blank]  
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RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 20th day of December, 2024. 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

PACHULSKI STANG ZIEHL & JONES LLP  
 
By:  /s/ John A. Morris 
Jeffrey N. Pomerantz (CA Bar No. 143717) 
John A. Morris (NY Bar No. 2405397)  
Gregory V. Demo (NY Bar No. 5371992)  
Hayley R. Winograd (NY Bar No. 5612569)  
10100 Santa Monica Boulevard, 13th Floor  
Los Angeles, CA 90067  
Telephone: (310) 277-6910  
Facsimile: (310) 201-0760  
jpomerantz@pszjlaw.com  
jmorris@pszjlaw.com  
gdemo@pszjlaw.com  
hwinograd@pszjlaw.com  
 
-and-  
 
HAYWARD PLLC  
 
Melissa S. Hayward  
Texas Bar No. 24044908  
MHayward@HaywardFirm.com  
Zachery Z. Annable  
Texas Bar No. 24053075  
ZAnnable@HaywardFirm.com  
10501 N. Central Expy, Ste. 106  
Dallas, Texas 75231  
Tel: (972) 755-7100  
Fax: (972) 755-7110  
 
Counsel for judgment creditor Highland Capital 
Management, L.P. 
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